

## Bituminous Surface Treatment of Various Benton Township Roads

						1	
ITEM	QUAN	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	EST. COST	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
			<b>Stange Rd - TR#21 (SR2 - North Terminus)</b>				
1-405	483	Tons	#67 Mix	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 23,184.00
2-405	39	Tons	#9 Stone	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,730.00
3-405	5991	Gals	CM-150 Mix, Bituminous Material	\$ 3.25	\$ 19,470.75	\$ 3.50	\$ 20,968.50
4-411	358	Tons	Berm Stone	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 7,876.00
5-614	Lump	Sum	Maintaining Traffic, Lights, Signs, Barricades	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00
6-103.05	Lump	Sum	Premium for Contract Bond	Lump Sum	\$ 767.00	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 51,847.75</b>		<b>\$ 57,058.50</b>

ITEM	QUAN	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	EST. COST	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
			<b>Option #1</b>				
			<b>Lucas-Ottawa County Rd - TR#3 (SR2 - East Terminus)</b>				
1-422	117	Tons	#8 Stone	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,340.00
2-422	3896	Gals	HFRS-2 Seal Coat Bituminous	\$ 2.95	\$ 11,493.20	\$ 3.20	\$ 12,467.20
3-614	Lump	Sum	Maintaining Traffic, Lights, Signs, Barricades	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 750.00
4-103.05	Lump	Sum	Premium for Contract Bond	Lump Sum	\$ 215.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 14,548.20</b>		<b>\$ 15,757.20</b>